
DED9964AT

NAGRZEWNICA OLEJOWA 51kW
Oil Heater 51kW

NOWOŚĆ 
W OFERCIE

NEW 
OFFER

DED9964AT

L: 
H: 
W: 

30,5

1

945 mm
440 mm
390 mm

Opakowanie detaliczne  |  Unit packing

ON51000 1100 50 4,8

Rodzaj
paliwa

Przepływ
powietrza

Pojemność
zbiornika

Zużycie
oleju

Fuel type

Moc urządzenia

Power Airflow Tank 
capacity

Fuel 
consumption
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